

## Nyan-Ko-Pong Xyamaca / Atlantis / North America Sovereign People Global Tribal Nation Territories Maroon Governement

Nyan-Ko-Pong Maroon Global Inc. 55 Madison Ave suite 400 Morristown NJ 07960 +507 6112-9207 / +507 6276-7811

# :Nyan-ko-pong: Disclaimer

Be it know to all and any interested, affected or concerned parties that :Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Government do hereby revoke our consent to be governed and honorably declare that we have reclaimed our unalienable rights as Sovereign living beings. Pro se nunc pro tunc ab initio

Email: info@maroonpanama.world

https://maroongovernment.world/

:Nyan-ko-pong: Notice of Intent

NOTICE TO AGENT IS NOTICE TO PRINCIPAL IS NOTICE TO AGENT

On this 23rd Day of August in the year of Two Thousand and Twenty Three; AD. We the office of :Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Global Tribal Nation Territories Native of North America Atlantis hereby gives official notice to The British Crown and its representatives within the recognised territories. The :Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Global Tribal Nation Territories Native of North America Atlantis Government, constitutes the liberty and rights of a sovereign nation. Ref: 1738/1739 Maroon Blood Treaty.

We hereby declare our global Sovereignty and Claims of Rights.

Equity follows the Law.

The UNILO 169 - Indigenous and Tribal Peoples Convention 1989

The :Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Global Tribal Nation solemnly proclaim their attachment to the principles of being free living men and women with natural God given rights as exampled by the victory of the Maroons which lead to the acknowledgment of the Articles of Pacification with the Maroons of Accompong Town lead by Queen Nanny of the Maroons and the British Esquires in 1738





## Nyan-Ko-Pong Xyamaca / Atlantis / North America Sovereign People Global Tribal Nation Territories Maroon Governement

Nyan-Ko-Pong Maroon Global Inc. 55 Madison Ave suite 400 Morristown NJ 07960 +507 6112-9207 / +507 6276-7811



## Disclaimer:

Concluded March the first, 1738; The Windward Treaty, Colonial Office 137/56 June 30, 1739, and Land Patent to Nanny, 1740 Patents Vol. 22. Folio 15 B. 20thApril 1741.

Email: info@maroonpanama.world

Find link to The :Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Government Constitution

Enclosed with this document is our:

- Claim of Rights
- Cestui Que Vie Trust

In order to facilitate a timely transition for all our :Nyan-ko-pong: maroon indigenous people, we ask you to send your reply within the next 7 days using recorded post and signed under full commercial liability and penalties of perjury.

Equity delights to do justice, and not by halves.

Download: Nyan-ko-pong: Sovereign Maroon Notice of Intent

